

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Ronald D. Miller, President and Managing Director

Tel: 414-291-4528

Email: <u>rmiller@clearygull.com</u>

CLEARY GULL INC. CERTIFIED AS A GREAT WORKPLACE

Milwaukee, Wisconsin, May 13, 2019 – Cleary Gull Inc. is pleased to announce it was certified as a great workplace for the second year in a row by independent analysts Great Place to Work[®]. In an anonymous survey Cleary Gull Inc. employees said they are proud to work at the firm and rated the firm culture very high in the areas of credibility, respect, fairness and camaraderie.

"We are extremely honored to be recognized for the second year in a row," said Ronald Miller, President and Managing Director. "We believe that by serving our clients with passion and integrity, truly working together as a team, and holding ourselves to the highest ethical standards, we create a culture and environment that creates exceptional client outcomes and results in a great place to work."

"We congratulate Cleary Gull Inc., on their Certification," said Sarah Lewis-Kulin, Vice President of Best Workplace List Research at Great Place to Work. "Organizations that earn their employees' trust create great workplace cultures that deliver outstanding business results."

Great Place to Work® (<u>www.greatplacetowork.com</u>), is a global people analytics and consulting firm that recognizes outstanding workplaces and produces Fortune's annual list of the 100 Best Companies to Work For, as well as a variety of other Best Workplace rankings in the United States and in more than 60 other countries.

About Cleary Gull

Founded in 1987, Cleary Gull (www.clearygull.com/ib) is an independent investment banking firm advising privately held companies on middle market sales, divestitures, mergers and acquisitions, private debt and equity capital raises, and other transactions. Cleary Gull has extensive experience in the manufacturing, consumer, business & industrial services, and software and technology industries.